
Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Tawnya Targett Jason Harnett 9 9 6 24 1

Jennifer Dupont Shane Patrick 7 7 5 19 2

Melody Nauta Troy Scanlan 5 4 9 18 3

Holly Lucy Terry Ainsworth 4 6 7 17 4

Gaby Clavijo James Taylor 6 5 4 15 5

Janet Edwards Rob Crawford 4 6 5 15 5

Candy Doerfler Dean Haugen 6 4 4 14 7

Judy Joyce Rodney Cook 4 4 6 14 7

Norma Hartrick Sean Barraclough 5 4 4 13 9

Gloria Humphrey William Humphrey 4 4 5 13 9

Cheryl Murphy Claude MacDonald 5 5 2 12 11

Tammy Johnson Steven Hartrick 4 4 4 12 11

Kirsten Boniface David Midgley 4 4 4 12 11

Elaine Spencer Mark Humphrey 2 5 4 11 14

Elizabeth Spencer-Small Thomas Robertson 4 2 4 10 15

Margaret Burns Terry Bache 0 5 4 9 16

Karen Jones Nathan MacDonald 2 2 5 9 16

Gina Cooper Corey Calvert 4 2 2 8 18

Jodie Hudson Jon Maxwell 0 4 2 6 19

Tammy Adley Kevin Adley 5 0 0 5 20

Bonny Miller Ron Cooper 2 2 0 4 21

Tina Cameron Steve Cochrane 0 2 0 2 22

22 19 21 19

Mixed Doubles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Candy Doerfler 7 9 9 25 1

Tina Cameron 9 6 6 21 2

Holly Lucy 5 7 5 17 3

Gloria Humphrey 6 6 5 17 3

Norma Hartrick 5 5 7 17 3

Jennifer Dupont 6 4 5 15 6

Melody Nauta 5 5 4 14 7

Gina Cooper 4 5 5 14 7

Karen Jones 4 4 6 14 7

Cheryl Murphy 4 4 4 12 10

Gaby Clavijo 4 4 4 12 10

Jodie Hudson 0 5 4 9 12

Kirsten Boniface 0 4 4 8 13

Margaret Burns 0 4 4 8 13

Tammy Adley 5 0 0 5 15

Elaine Spencer 4 0 0 4 16

16 13 14 14

Ladies' Singles

District 6

 Director: MaryAnne Espie    

2024-2025



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Terry Ainsworth 7 9 5 21 1

James Taylor 9 6 6 21 1

Shane Patrick 5 6 6 17 3

Dean Haugen 5 4 7 16 4

Claude MacDonald 4 7 5 16 4

Paul Yeo 6 5 5 16 4

William Humphrey 6 5 4 15 7

Glenn McKee 5 5 4 14 8

Bill Thornton 4 5 4 13 9

Jason Harnett 0 4 9 13 9

David Midgley 4 4 4 12 11

Troy Scanlan 4 4 4 12 11

Nathan MacDonald 5 4 2 11 13

Steven Hartrick 4 4 2 10 14

Logan Davis 2 2 5 9 15

Jon Maxwell 4 2 2 8 16

Mark Humphrey 2 4 2 8 16

Ian Yeo 2 2 4 8 16

Shane Scanlan 2 4 0 6 19

Nicholas Holmes 4 2 0 6 19

Rodney Cook 2 2 2 6 19

Terry Bache 0 2 4 6 19

Andrew Call 4 0 0 4 23

Sean Barraclough 0 0 4 4 23

Steve Cochrane 0 2 0 2 25

25 21 23 21

Men's Singles
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